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FALL 2026 PA PROGRAM 

July 27, Monday, 4:00 pm  Fall Tuition & Fees Payment Due to the Student Account’s Office 
August 10, Monday, 4:00 pm  Last Day to Submit a Financial Aid or Academic Appeal 
August 14, Friday, 4:00 pm  Students Dropped for Non-payment 
August 18, Tuesday, 8:00 am  Classes Begin 
August 18-21, 4:00 pm Schedule Changes (Add/Drop) without any Academic Penalty 

(Requires only Approval of Advisor) 
August 19, Wednesday, 8:00 am Late Registration Fee Begins 
August 21, Friday, 4:00 pm Last Day for Schedule Changes (Add/Drop) (Requires only the    

Approval of the Advisor) 
August 21, Friday, 4:00 pm  Students Dropped for Non-Attendance 
September 7, Monday   Labor Day Holiday 
October 7, Wednesday, 12:00pm Mid-Semester Reports of Grades Due 
October 8-9, Thursday-Friday  Fall Break  
October 17, Saturday   Homecoming 
October 19-October 30   Advising for Course Selection, 2027 Spring Semester  
November 23-27, Monday-Friday Thanksgiving Holiday  
December 4, Friday, 4:00 pm Last Day to Drop Courses with grade of “W” (Requires only the 

Approval of the Advisor) 
December 4, Friday, 4:00 pm  Last Day to Officially Withdraw from the University  
Dec. 7 – Dec. 11, Monday-Friday  Fall Semester Exams 
December 15, Tuesday, 12:00 pm     Final Grades are Due  
December 20, Saturday   Last Day for Refunding Room Reservation Fee for Students  
     who will not be Resident Students.    
   
 
 

 


